
START WITH MY LAUNCHPAD

Username:

lastnamefirstinitialmiddleinitialbirthmonthbirthday

Ex: John A. Smith, birthday Oct. 25

Login Ex: smithja1025

Password: Student Number



OPEN THE EDGENUITY “APP” IN MYLAUNCHPAD



◼ When you log in for the first time on 

September 8th, you should immediately 

see the Orientation Video.  Your first task 

is to watch this video.



WHO IS MY FACILITATOR?

Middle Schools

Clements Ka-Teacha Bellamy

Tawana McDaniel

bellamy.kateacha@newton.k12.ga.us

mcdaniel.tawana@newton.k12.ga.us

Cousins Ms. Patrice Peek

Ms. Jennifer Kiesel

peek.patrice@newton.k12.ga.us

kiesel.jennifer@newton.k12.ga.us

Indian Creek Andrew “Lee” Autry

Lori McGovern

autry.andrew@newton.k12.ga.us

mcgovern.lori@newton.k12.ga.us

Liberty Gerald Bailey

Tonya Agnew

bailey.gerald@newton.k12.ga.us

agnew.tonya@newton.k12.ga.us

Newton County 
Theme

Della Kirkpatrick

Renea Malcom

kirkpatrick.della@newton.k12.ga.us

malcom.renea@newton.k12.ga.us

Veterans Clayton Hammonds

Aryn Abernathy

hammonds.clayton@newton.k12.ga.us

abernathy.aryn@newton.k12.ga.us



WHO IS MY FACILITATOR?

High Schools

Alcovy Chris Newsham

Jason Dukes

newsham.chris@newton.k12.ga.us

dukes.jason@newton.k12.ga.us

Eastside Frankey Iverson

Ashley Senn

iverson.frankey@newton.k12.ga.us

senn.ashley@newton.k12.ga.us

Newton College 
& Career 
Academy

Kelly Ortiz

Datha Curtis

ortiz.kelly@newton.k12.ga.us

curtis.datha@newton.k12.ga.us

Newton Kimberly Reid

Dr. Beverly Johnson

reid.kimberly@newton.k12.ga.us

johnson.beverly@newton.k12.ga.us

mailto:reid.kimberly@newton.k12.ga.us

